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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Club Tiempo Diferencia

  Categoria : Absoluta FEMENINA  

1 19 SERRANO SERRANO Blanca Maria ABSF HOCKEY ALCALA-SEL. ANDALUZA 2h29:03.814

2 18 SANJUAN TABUENCA Isabel ABSF SELECCION ARAGON FAM-CAI 2h40:10.706 11:06.892

3 13 ZAZO CAÑADA Maria Jose VETF PEDRIZA DE MANZANARES-FED. MAD 2h40:13.287 11:09.473

4 20 SOS MELIA Silvia ABSF SELECCIÓ COMUNITAT VALENCIANA 2h40:27.228 11:23.414

5 87 PALLAS CARRASCOSA Leticia ABSF CXM 2h41:30.704 12:26.890

6 84 NIMES PEREZ Teresa ABSF RUNING TEAM TRANGOWORLD 2h41:54.686 12:50.872

7 12 BRUSAU ALOS Lola VETF SELECCIÓ CATALANA DE CURSES DE 2h45:11.016 16:07.202

8 76 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Montse ABSF SELECCIÓ CATALANA DE CURSES DE 2h47:51.073 18:47.259

9 11 ARAGON FALCES Maricruz VETF SELECCION ARAGON FAM-CAI 2h50:14.220 21:10.406

10 17 LOPEZ CAMBIL Inmaculada ABSF ALPINO BENALMADENA-SEL. ANDALU 2h51:53.018 22:49.204

11 16 GUMBAU BORT Erica ABSF SELECCIÓ COMUNITAT VALENCIANA 2h52:11.455 23:07.641

12 15 CAMACHO ORTEGA Noelia ABSF HOCKEY ALCALA-SEL. ANDALUZA 2h55:44.797 26:40.983

13 14 MARTINEZ PEREZ Encarni ABSF HOCKEY ALCALA-SEL. ANDALUZA 2h56:07.637 27:03.823

14 43 COMET PASCUA Anna ABSF SELECCIÓ CATALANA DE CURSES DE 2h56:56.055 27:52.241

15 21 AGUILAR HERNÁNDEZ Maria Angeles ABSF SELECCIÓ COMUNITAT VALENCIANA 3h02:47.707 33:43.893

16 54 FRESNEDA MARUGAN Esther ABSF CLUB MOMOS DE MELIANA 3h11:45.711 42:41.897

17 122 TERRICABRAS MARTÍ Ester ABSF OBRINT TRAÇA 3h31:59.915 1h02:56.101

18 131 ZARAGOZÁ CARRERES Yolanda ABSF CXM VALÈNCIA 3h41:29.896 1h12:26.082

19 79 MONTOLIU SANHAUJA Carmen VETF AMICS DEL CLOT 3h55:13.347 1h26:09.533

  Categoria : Absoluta MASCULINA  

1 2 HERNANDO ALZAGA Luis Alberto ABSM SELECCION ARAGON FAM-CAI 2h00:42.839

2 100 QUERAL IBAÑEZ Remigio ABSM RUNING TEAM TRANGOWORLD 2h01:02.307 19.468

3 1 CASTAÑER BERNAT Tofol ABSM SALOMON SANTIVERI OT 2h01:55.892 1:13.053

4 4 ORTIZ CARRION Ivan ABSM ALPINO BENALMADENA-SEL. ANDALU 2h02:06.981 1:24.142

5 50 ETXEGARAI MIKELPERIZENA Fernando ABSM SELECCION VASCA DE CARRERAS PO 2h03:10.967 2:28.128

6 3 LOPEZ CASTAN David ABSM F.D.M.E.S.CyL 2h03:15.791 2:32.952

7 66 LLORENS ZAFRA Mario ABSM ATLETISMO CUENA-CCM 2h03:21.770 2:38.931

8 31 BECERRA PAEZ Walther ABSM SELECCION VASCA DE CARRERAS PO 2h03:47.622 3:04.783

9 5 ADELL ALBALAT Cristobal ABSM SELECCIÓ COMUNITAT VALENCIANA 2h06:02.457 5:19.618

10 8 RECATALÁ VERA Ramón ABSM SELECCIÓ COMUNITAT VALENCIANA 2h07:53.195 7:10.356

11 7 MARTÍ BERTOMEU Josep Francesc ABSM SELECCIÓ CATALANA DE CURSES DE 2h09:03.888 8:21.049

12 6 CONCEPCION DUQUE David ABSM PEDRIZA DE MANZANARES-FED. MAD 2h11:12.612 10:29.773

13 29 BARRUFET TORREGUITART Josep ABSM SELECCIÓ CATALANA DE CURSES DE 2h12:15.991 11:33.152

14 120 SELLES SEGUI Emili ABSM RUNING TEAM TRANGOWORLD 2h12:42.966 12:00.127

15 97 PLAZA RABANETE Joseba ABSM SELECCION VASCA DE CARRERAS PO 2h12:51.385 12:08.546

16 112 RUIZ GARCIA Juan Antonio ABSM RUNING TEAM TRANGOWORLD 2h13:06.681 12:23.842

17 82 MUDARRA SANCHEZ Antonio ABSM HOCKEY ALCALA-SEL. ANDALUZA 2h13:13.539 12:30.700

18 81 MUDARRA SANCHEZ Miguel Angel ABSM HOCKEY ALCALA-SEL. ANDALUZA 2h13:14.226 12:31.387

19 9 NAVARRO MORENO Juan ABSM CLUB DE MUNTANYA I ESCALADA DE 2h13:27.798 12:44.959

20 127 VELASCO GOMEZ Ignacio ABSM A M DOLOMIA 2h13:50.294 13:07.455

21 27 BAEZA LOPEZ Oscar ABSM LA ACEBEDA LA GRANJA-VALSAIN 2h14:06.875 13:24.036
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22 23 ALVARRUIZ BERMEJO Santiago VETM SELECCIÓ COMUNITAT VALENCIANA 2h15:27.349 14:44.510

23 44 CONDE ZABALETA Aitor ABSM AMA-LUR E.P-ak E.H-ra orain 2h15:52.956 15:10.117

24 98 PRADES ALGUEZAR Roberto ABSM SELECCION ARAGON FAM-CAI 2h17:44.174 17:01.335

25 110 ROLDAN MERCADAL Antonio ABSM FEDERACIO BALEAR 2h18:47.373 18:04.534

26 85 PACIOS LOPEZ Javier ABSM LA ESCALERILLA 2h19:18.818 18:35.979

27 83 NAVARRO POSTIGO Luis ABSM LA ACEBEDA LA GRANJA-VALSAIN 2h20:17.737 19:34.898

28 70 MALDONADO GONZALEZ Pedro M. ABSM ALPINO BENALMADENA-SEL. ANDALU 2h21:22.598 20:39.759

29 58 GOMEZ SOUSA Elpidio ABSM SELECCIÓN GALEGA 2h22:32.435 21:49.596

30 22 ALGUETA MARIN Jose Antonio ABSM SELECCION ARAGON FAM-CAI 2h23:22.275 22:39.436

31 73 MARTIN GARCIA Rafael ABSM TODOVERTICAL-FED. MADRILEÑA 2h24:14.986 23:32.147

32 125 VALLS VALLS Abelardo ABSM AMICS VOLTA AL TERME 2h24:44.661 24:01.822

33 59 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Angel ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 2h26:41.614 25:58.775

34 135 BATET VILLAR Cesar ABSM RUNNING CASTELLO 2h26:48.379 26:05.540

35 134 COLLADO TORRAL Javier ABSM EVASION RUNNING 2h27:15.491 26:32.652

36 64 LEAL MARTINEZ Juan Antonio ABSM S.M. ATLETISME LA VALL 2h29:11.230 28:28.391

37 38 CASTELLANOS TORRES Fernando ABSM KAMPARREDONES 2h30:35.625 29:52.786

38 36 CARPINTERO LABRADOR Jose Maria ABSM SELECCIÓN  GALEGA 2h31:29.791 30:46.952

39 39 CHAVES TRUJILLO Antonio VETM ELS PENJATS 2h31:43.189 31:00.350

40 99 PRIETO GIL Manuel ABSM SELECCIÓN GALEGA 2h32:07.164 31:24.325

41 108 RODRIGUEZ DE LA OLIVA Jose Maria VETM AT.OGIJARES-SEL. ANDALUZA 2h33:16.527 32:33.688

42 124 TORRENT BENAVENT Guillem ABSM MISJUEVES 2h34:43.841 34:01.002

43 28 BAIXAULI MARTINEZ Jose VETM MISJUEVES 2h35:23.777 34:40.938

44 103 REDONDO RUBERT Osvaldo ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 2h35:24.184 34:41.345

45 52 FERRANDIS MARTINEZ Esteban ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 2h35:24.562 34:41.723

46 114 SALGADO MANGAS Jose Antonio VETM DANTZALEKU SAKANA 2h36:49.531 36:06.692

47 42 CLAVERIAS CASAMAYOR Jose Maria ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 2h38:02.881 37:20.042

48 48 DIAZ CHACON Isaac ABSM LLEBEIG DE XABIA 2h38:13.204 37:30.365

49 67 LLORENTE HUSILLOS Isidoro VETM TODOVERTICAL-FED. MADRILEÑA 2h38:37.343 37:54.504

50 65 LLOBET PEREZ Enrique ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 2h39:03.816 38:20.977

51 89 PARRA MORENO Pedro ABSM C.M. PENYA MUR I CASTELL 2h39:09.004 38:26.165

52 68 LÓPEZ MÁÑEZ Pere ABSM CXM VALÈNCIA 2h39:12.451 38:29.612

53 96 PLA BAS Vicent ABSM MISJUEVES 2h39:23.745 38:40.906

54 37 CARTAÑA PUJOL Jose Maria ABSM TALAIA 2h39:24.950 38:42.111

55 116 SANAGUSTIN AGUSTIN Francisco Javier VETM PEÑA GUARA 2h39:37.187 38:54.348

56 101 RAMIREZ PEREZ Francisco ABSM HOCKEY ALCALA 2h41:19.963 40:37.124

57 102 RECATALA VIVES Alberto ABSM C.M.P.MUR I CASTELL 2h41:33.205 40:50.366

58 57 GOMAR CARRERAS Moises ABSM AMICS VOLTA AL TERME 2h42:27.059 41:44.220

59 47 DE LA CRUZ CAMARDON Jorge ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 2h43:15.463 42:32.624

60 78 MONREAL MARTINEZ Pau ABSM INDEPENDIENTE 2h45:53.339 45:10.500

61 35 CARABIAS MARTIN Raul ABSM KAMPARREDONES 2h47:05.750 46:22.911

62 72 MARTI BARBER Vicente ABSM GRUPO MONTAÑA POLITECNICO 2h48:32.059 47:49.220

63 113 SAA CARRASCO Vicent ABSM VENTS DE MUNTANYA 2h48:55.020 48:12.181

64 133 DE PACO LOPEZ Francisco José VETM INDEPENDIENTE 2h49:43.668 49:00.829

65 130 ZABALA PASTOR Javier ABSM CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA CARCAIXEN 2h50:19.196 49:36.357

66 26 ARTESEROS PEREYRA Fernando ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 2h51:11.994 50:29.155

67 32 CABRERO OBRER Abdon Manuel ABSM AMICS VOLTA AL TERME 2h51:17.499 50:34.660

68 74 MARTINEZ ANDRES Luis VETM AMICS VOLTA AL TERME 2h54:49.813 54:06.974

69 109 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Manuel VETM C. MUNTANYA ALMENARA 2h55:20.269 54:37.430

70 90 PEREZ BARAJAS Lorenzo ABSM HOCKEY ALCALA 2h55:57.673 55:14.834

71 75 MARTINEZ BELTRAN Francisco Jose ABSM 2h56:58.241 56:15.402

72 92 PEREZ SILVESTRE Jose ABSM ALBORAIA 2h58:25.677 57:42.838

73 80 MORENO PEDRALVA Raimon ABSM INDEPENDIENTE 2h59:18.247 58:35.408

74 25 ARABI ARABI Fernando VETM S.M. GRUPO ESPELEOLOGICO GATEN 2h59:51.922 59:09.083

75 117 SANCHEZ AMOR Carlos ABSM GRUPO MONTAÑA POLITECNICO 3h01:21.351 1h00:38.512
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76 123 TOMAS CASADO Joaquim ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 3h02:57.115 1h02:14.276

77 41 CLAUSELL AZNAR Luis Domingo ABSM C.M.P.MUR I CASTELL 3h07:56.561 1h07:13.722

78 115 SALVA RODRIGUEZ Jose Francisco ABSM S.M. GRUPO ESPELEOLOGICO GATEN 3h08:05.000 1h07:22.161

79 56 GALINDO PARRILLA Carlos ABSM GRUPO MONTAÑA POLITECNICO 3h11:05.919 1h10:23.080

80 91 PEREZ LAFFONT Francisco Jose VETM C. EXCURSIONISTA VALENCIA 3h11:45.857 1h11:03.018

81 30 BATLLORI ESTEVE Sergio ABSM MONTAÑISMO CHESTE 3h15:36.609 1h14:53.770

82 33 CALLAU ALEDON Manuel ABSM AMICS VOLTA AL TERME 3h18:16.986 1h17:34.147

83 61 HERGUETA ALANDI Abelardo ABSM MISJUEVES 3h23:50.017 1h23:07.178

84 69 LUNA MARCO Jose Miguel ABSM INDEPENDIENTE 3h26:43.898 1h26:01.059

85 129 VILLAR GARCIA Ritxi VETM CLUB DE MUNTANYA CASTELLO 3h28:45.030 1h28:02.191

86 95 PIQUERAS QUILES Jose VETM SOCIETAT ALZIRENCA DE MUNTANYE 3h29:21.795 1h28:38.956

87 105 RIBES BADIA Vicent ABSM S.A.M 3h29:52.153 1h29:09.314

88 55 GALAN MONTERO Oscar ABSM C.M.P. MUR I CASTELL 3h32:46.218 1h32:03.379

89 121 SUAY VICENTE Jorge ABSM MISJUEVES 3h36:23.425 1h35:40.586

90 62 HERRERA VALLADOLID Javier ABSM GMP 3h40:16.969 1h39:34.130

91 71 MARCO MIQUEL Vicente Manuel ABSM CASTRO ALFONDEGUILLA 3h51:09.060 1h50:26.221

92 106 RIPOLL ARNAU Joaquin ABSM CASTRO ALFONDEGUILLA 3h51:09.192 1h50:26.353

93 77 MARTINEZ LOBERA Eduardo VETM CLUB MONTAÑA GAZTEIZ 4h02:22.140 2h01:39.301

94 93 PERIS GIL Raul ABSM MARATOIMIJA 4h18:40.654 2h17:57.815

  Categoria: Veterana FEMENINA  

1 13 ZAZO CAÑADA Maria Jose VETF PEDRIZA DE MANZANARES-FED. MAD 2h40:13.287

2 12 BRUSAU ALOS Lola VETF SELECCIÓ CATALANA DE CURSES DE 2h45:11.016 4:57.729

3 11 ARAGON FALCES Maricruz VETF SELECCION ARAGON FAM-CAI 2h50:14.220 10:00.933

4 79 MONTOLIU SANHAUJA Carmen VETF AMICS DEL CLOT 3h55:13.347 1h15:00.060

  Categoria: Veterana MASCULINA  

1 23 ALVARRUIZ BERMEJO Santiago VETM SELECCIÓ COMUNITAT VALENCIANA 2h15:27.349

2 39 CHAVES TRUJILLO Antonio VETM ELS PENJATS 2h31:43.189 16:15.840

3 108 RODRIGUEZ DE LA OLIVA Jose Maria VETM AT.OGIJARES-SEL. ANDALUZA 2h33:16.527 17:49.178

4 28 BAIXAULI MARTINEZ Jose VETM MISJUEVES 2h35:23.777 19:56.428

5 114 SALGADO MANGAS Jose Antonio VETM DANTZALEKU SAKANA 2h36:49.531 21:22.182

6 67 LLORENTE HUSILLOS Isidoro VETM TODOVERTICAL-FED. MADRILEÑA 2h38:37.343 23:09.994

7 116 SANAGUSTIN AGUSTIN Francisco Javier VETM PEÑA GUARA 2h39:37.187 24:09.838

8 133 DE PACO LOPEZ Francisco José VETM INDEPENDIENTE 2h49:43.668 34:16.319

9 74 MARTINEZ ANDRES Luis VETM AMICS VOLTA AL TERME 2h54:49.813 39:22.464

10 109 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Manuel VETM C. MUNTANYA ALMENARA 2h55:20.269 39:52.920

11 25 ARABI ARABI Fernando VETM S.M. GRUPO ESPELEOLOGICO GATEN 2h59:51.922 44:24.573

12 91 PEREZ LAFFONT Francisco Jose VETM C. EXCURSIONISTA VALENCIA 3h11:45.857 56:18.508

13 129 VILLAR GARCIA Ritxi VETM CLUB DE MUNTANYA CASTELLO 3h28:45.030 1h13:17.681

14 95 PIQUERAS QUILES Jose VETM SOCIETAT ALZIRENCA DE MUNTANYE 3h29:21.795 1h13:54.446

15 77 MARTINEZ LOBERA Eduardo VETM CLUB MONTAÑA GAZTEIZ 4h02:22.140 1h46:54.791


